Specification Sheet for SMD Power Inductor
1
Specification Sheet for Approved
Customer Name:
Customer Part No.:
Ceaiya Part No: CMPI1770 Series
Spec No: L1770
【For Customer Approval Only】

17.5 17.0 7.0 12.0 2.5 12.3 18.2 11.2
±1.0 ±0.50 Max ±0.50 ±0.50 Typ. Typ. Typ.
Notes:
1. Marking :Ink Marking
2. Stamping XXX :inductor
3. Dimensions of recommended PCB layout are reference only.
4. Do not route traces nor place vias underneath the inductor. Proper layout is required.
Specification Sheet for SMD Power Inductor
4
5. Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
L0(uH)
±20%
DCR(mΩ) @25℃ Isat(Amp) Irms(Amp)
Max. Typ. Typ. Typ.
CMPI1770-2R2M 2.2 2.65 2.30 34.0 29.0
CMPI1770-3R3M 3.3 3.95 3.29 30.0 24.0
CMPI1770-4R7M 4.7 5.00 4.30 24.0 21.0
CMPI1770-6R8M 6.8 7.60 6.55 21.0 17.0
CMPI1770-100M 10 11.0 9.00 19.0 12.0
CMPI1770-150M 15 17.0 14.1 14.5 11.0
CMPI1770-220M 22 26.0 20.0 11.5 8.5
CMPI1770-330M 33 37.0 30.8 10.0 8.0
CMPI1770-470M 47 47.0 39.1 7.5 6.0
CMPI1770-680M 68 85.0 70.8 6.5 5.2
CMPI1770-101M 100 130.0 108.3 5.0 3.7
Notes:
1. Initial Inductance (L0) Test Parameters:100KHz,1.0V,Idc=0.0A,+25℃
2. Rated current: Isat or Irms, whichever is smaller;
3. Isat: DC current at which the inductance drops 30% from its value without saturation.